	Yes, I would like to support the Murray Education Foundation Pinnacle Awards for Excellence in Education.
Gala Contribution Opportunities	
	Major Event Sponsor \$3,000.00 & up
	Seating for 4 people, Presenter at Gala \$1,250.00 & up
	Seating for 4 People \$600.00
	Other Call for more details. Jeanne Habel at 801-808-1301 or AnnMarie Nielson at 801-631-3157
NAME_	
COMPANY NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY	
STATE & ZIP	
PHONE NUMBER	

SEND YOUR CONTRIBUTION FORM TO OR CALL:





#### Who is Eligible?

- Outstanding certified educators such as: Teachers, Counselors, Psychologists, Social Workers, Media, etc.
- Classified Employees: Secretaries, Aides, Custodians, etc.
- Volunteers



#### How the Nominees Will be Selected:

- Nomination Forms must be submitted by Friday, January 26, 2024
- Selection committee names finalists based on information review, interviews, etc.

#### What the award winners receive:

- Recognition Thursday, March 14, 2024
- A Cash Award of \$1000.00
- A Statuette
- Gift Basket



DATE: Thursday, March 14, 2024

TIME: 6:00 PM Appetizers

6:30 PM Dinner

PLACE: Murray High School

CHAIR: AnnMarie Nielson

801-631-3157

This year we will be honoring five teachers, one classified.

and one volunteer.

# About the

### Murray Education Foundation

The Murray Education Foundation was created to promote and recognize excellence in Murray schools by encouraging contributions and building partnerships to enhance education. This program's purpose is to recognize that educators, classified employees, administrators, and volunteers are important, and that outstanding achievement is truly recognized and appreciated.

## To reserve your place in this year's Gala please contact.

Jeanne Habel Murray Education Foundation Executive Director 801-808-1301



AnnMarie Nielson Murray Education Foundation Gala Chair 801-631-3157

## Thank you for your help...

The 20th annual Pinnacle Awards Gala transformed the Murray High commons area into an evening of elegance. About 175 people comprised of community, business and education leaders, and select students thanked the Murray City School District honorees for their time, dedication and love of students.

# Congratulations to the 2022-2023 Recipients

Natalie Dansie Volunteer

Jessica Garrett Murray High School

Heather Nicholas Principal - Parkside

Lindsay Preece Classified Employee

Annette Tomlinson Longview Elementary

Susan Wright Instructional Coach